OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 1 -- Vava-Zooma

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 46 9.47 4.8574 60.0000 100.00 19 Botha Open, Tinus T
2 48 12.35 3.8866 48.0084 80.01 23 Oosthuizen, Dawie D
3 56 15.17 3.6915 45,5980 76.00 1 Millan, Pete P

Page 1 0of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 1 -- Vava-Zooma

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 51 9.28 5.4957 60.0000
2 50 10.07 4.9652 54.2088
3 50 13.37 3.7397 40.8289
4 38 10.36 3.6680 40.0454
5 48 14.36 3.3426 36.4935
6 53 17.69 2.9960 32.7097
7 38 13.34 2.8486 31.0997
8 29 10.36 2.7992 30.5610
9 54 19.67 2.7453 29.9722
10 44 16.29 2.7010 29.4890
11 50 21.14 2.3652 25.8222
12 17 21.43 0.7933 8.6608

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
90.35
68.05
66.74
60.82
54.52
51.83
50.93
49.95
49.15
43.04
14.43

COMPETITOR

#

17
28
8
22
20
9
6
5
29
30
2
21

Name

Botha, Tinus
Rossouw, Franco F
Ehlers, Johan J
Eksteen, Paul
Rautenbach, Ruben R
Venster, Chris C
Muller, Danny D

Du Bruyn Open, Dion D
Bakker, GerritJan G
Oosthuizen, Jan J
Scaott, Clinton C
Voster, Ben B
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 1 -- Vava-Zooma

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 54 9.62 5.6133 60.0000 100.00
2 54 11.45 4.7162 50.4105 84.02
3 56 15.80 3.5443 37.8847 63.14
4 38 13.12 2.8963 30.9587 51.60
5 33 12.02 2.7454 29.3455 48.91
6 46 17.81 2.5828 27.6075 46.01
7 58 22.72 2.5528 27.2868 45.48
8 33 17.08 1.9321 20.6518 34.42
9 37 19.70 1.8782 20.0756 33.46
10 40 23.13 1.7294 18.4849 30.81
11 38 22.55 1.6851 18.0123 30.02
12 30 18.88 1.5890 16.9845 28.31
13 44 32.56 1.3514 14.4444 24.07
14 20 19.98 1.0010 10.6996 17.83

COMPETITOR

#

4
10
11
25
27
18
15
24
14

7
26
13
16
12

Name

Du Bruyn, Dion D
Smit, Philip P

Smit, Tertius T
Becker, Jannie J
Bresler, Charles C
Botha, Marita M
Montgommery, Clint C
Dickenson, Piet P
Jongbloed, DuPlessis D
Hylard, Bryn B
Becker, Karolien K
Becker, Hanno H
Fubhri, Berron B

Smit, Celeste C
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 2 -- Barricades

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 151 33.43 4.5169 160.0000 100.00 19 Botha Open, Tinus T
2 144 40.41 3.5635 126.2272 78.89 23 Oosthuizen, Dawie D
3 145 96.25 1.5065 53.3638 33.35 1 Millan, Pete P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 2 -- Barricades

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 149 33.68 4.4240 160.0000
2 129 31.27 4.1254 149.1996
3 152 37.92 4.0084 144.9710
4 136 38.93 3.4934 126.3456
5 108 39.67 2.7225 98.4617
6 140 52.15 2.6846 97.0911
7 112 44.03 2.5437 91.9973
8 129 61.84 2.0860 75.4442
9 142 82.17 1.7281 62.5001
10 109 65.61 1.6613 60.0845
11 103 73.00 1.4110 51.0294
12 81 83.21 0.9734 35.2059

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.25
90.61
78.97
61.54
60.68
57.50
47.15
39.06
37.55
31.89
22.00

COMPETITOR

#

17
5
22
6
28
8
20
30
29
2
21
9

Name

Botha, Tinus

Du Bruyn Open, Dion D
Eksteen, Paul

Muller, Danny D
Rossouw, Franco F
Ehlers, Johan J
Rautenbach, Ruben R
Oosthuizen, Jan J
Bakker, GerritJan G
Scaott, Clinton C
Voster, Ben B
Venster, Chris C
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 2 -- Barricades

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 136 33.40 4.0719 160.0000 100.00
2 150 4551 3.2960 129.5126 80.95
3 148 50.29 2.9429 115.6399 72.27
4 134 48.44 2.7663 108.6997 67.94
5 116 49.14 2.3606 92.7578 57.97
6 142 64.16 2.2132 86.9664 54.35
7 131 59.21 2.2125 86.9368 54.34
8 144 69.99 2.0574 80.8452 50.53
9 117 58.35 2.0051 78.7903 49.24
10 130 68.03 1.9109 75.0880 46.93
11 142 74.52 1.9055 74.8761 46.80
12 100 57.24 1.7470 68.6480 42.90
13 146 93.61 1.5597 61.2856 38.30
14 123 85.43 1.4398 56.5747 35.36

COMPETITOR

#

4
10
25
27
11
18
24
15
14
13
26

7
16
12

Name

Du Bruyn, Dion D
Smit, Philip P

Becker, Jannie J
Bresler, Charles C
Smit, Tertius T

Botha, Marita M
Dickenson, Piet P
Montgommery, Clint C
Jongbloed, DuPlessis D
Becker, Hanno H
Becker, Karolien K
Hylard, Bryn B

Fubhri, Berron B

Smit, Celeste C
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 3 -- Rush Hour 33 1/2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 94 32.08 2.9302 115.0000 100.00 19 Botha Open, Tinus T
2 74 28.00 2.6429 103.7237 90.19 23 Oosthuizen, Dawie D
3 54 43.59 1.2388 48.6196 42.28 1 Millan, Pete P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 3 -- Rush Hour 33 1/2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 103 24.14 4.2668 115.0000
2 107 27.06 3.9542 106.5746
3 105 28.03 3.7460 100.9634
4 107 3181 3.3637 90.6605
5 95 34.56 2.7488 74.0880
6 101 40.91 2.4688 66.5411
7 103 51.56 1.9977 53.8421
8 105 66.03 1.5902 42.8594
9 63 43.30 1.4550 39.2148
10 75 60.77 1.2342 33.2637
11 64 55.83 1.1463 30.8966
12 44 49.35 0.8916 24.0305

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.67
87.79
78.84
64.42
57.86
46.82
37.27
34.10
28.92
26.87
20.90

COMPETITOR

#

5
17
28
22

6
20

8
29

2
21

9
30

Name

Du Bruyn Open, Dion D
Botha, Tinus
Rossouw, Franco F
Eksteen, Paul

Muller, Danny D
Rautenbach, Ruben R
Ehlers, Johan J
Bakker, GerritJan G
Scaott, Clinton C
Voster, Ben B
Venster, Chris C
Oosthuizen, Jan J
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 3 -- Rush Hour 33 1/2

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 94 25.76 3.6491 115.0000 100.00
2 103 35.33 2.9154 91.8775 79.89
3 101 35.96 2.8087 88.5151 76.97
4 97 37.18 2.6089 82.2201 71.50
5 107 54.48 1.9640 61.8960 53.82
6 64 34.87 1.8354 57.8421 50.30
7 55 34.69 1.5855 49.9660 43.45
8 88 59.32 1.4835 46.7517 40.65
9 94 69.36 1.3552 42.7105 37.14
10 89 69.69 12771 40.2472 35.00
11 89 73.14 1.2168 38.3487 33.35
12 90 84.04 1.0709 33.7499 29.35
13 59 69.49 0.8490 26.7575 23.27
14 58 99.58 0.5824 18.3557 15.96
15 16 43.51 0.3677 11.5890 10.08

COMPETITOR

#

4
27
11
10
18
24
25
15
12
13
14
16
26

3

7

Name

Du Bruyn, Dion D
Bresler, Charles C
Smit, Tertius T

Smit, Philip P

Botha, Marita M
Dickenson, Piet P
Becker, Jannie J
Montgommery, Clint C
Smit, Celeste C
Becker, Hanno H
Jongbloed, DuPlessis D
Fubhri, Berron B
Becker, Karolien K
Burger, Willem
Hylard, Bryn B
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 4 -- Smoothie

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 36 7.46 4.8257 45.0000 100.00 23 Oosthuizen, Dawie D
2 28 12.73 2.1995 20.5106 4558 1 Millan, Pete P
3 3 7.65 0.3922 3.6569 8.13 19 Botha Open, Tinus T
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 4 -- Smoothie

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 9.41 4.4633 45.0000
2 42 9.64 4.3568 43.9263
3 42 10.15 4.1379 41.7192
4 24 8.38 2.8640 28.8749
5 28 12.81 2.1858 22.0375
6 17 8.07 2.1066 21.2387
7 20 15.02 1.3316 13.4250
8 15 28.91 0.5189 5.2311
9 6 17.63 0.3403 3.4312
10 10 30.23 0.3308 3.3351
11 0 16.78 0.0000 0.0000
12 0 14.36 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.61
92.71
64.17
48.97
47.20
29.83
11.62

7.62
7.41
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

22
6
17
5
8
28
20
9
29
21
2
30

Name

Eksteen, Paul

Muller, Danny D
Botha, Tinus

Du Bruyn Open, Dion D
Ehlers, Johan J
Rossouw, Franco F
Rautenbach, Ruben R
Venster, Chris C
Bakker, GerritJan G
Voster, Ben B

Scaott, Clinton C
Oosthuizen, Jan J
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 4 -- Smoothie

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 41 8.47 4.8406 45.0000 100.00
2 39 11.78 3.3107 30.7774 68.39
3 31 12.60 2.4603 22.8720 50.83
4 25 12.77 1.9577 18.1996 40.44
5 26 15.03 1.7299 16.0815 35.74
6 35 20.55 1.7032 15.8332 35.18
7 35 25.02 1.3989 13.0045 28.90
8 15 11.62 1.2909 12.0004 26.67
9 24 19.29 1.2442 11.5662 25.70
10 26 20.90 1.2440 11.5648 25.70
11 31 2551 1.2152 11.2970 25.10
12 7 10.13 0.6910 6.4239 14.28
13 0 7.85 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
14 0 18.18 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

4
25
11
16
10
14
13

7
12
18
15
24
27
26

Name

Du Bruyn, Dion D
Becker, Jannie J

Smit, Tertius T

Fubhri, Berron B

Smit, Philip P
Jongbloed, DuPlessis D
Becker, Hanno H
Hylard, Bryn B

Smit, Celeste C
Botha, Marita M
Montgommery, Clint C
Dickenson, Piet P
Bresler, Charles C
Becker, Karolien K
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 5 -- Wipe it

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 57 24.01 2.3740 90.0000 100.00 23 Oosthuizen, Dawie D
2 75 40.06 1.8722 70.9758 78.86 1 Millan, Pete P
3 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 19 Botha Open, Tinus T
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 5 -- Wipe it

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 84 22.12 3.7975 90.0000
2 64 20.28 3.1558 74.7929
3 60 21.97 2.7310 64.7246
4 74 29.35 25213 59.7547
5 53 21.75 2.4368 57.7517
6 76 31.43 24181 57.3083
7 63 32.08 1.9638 46.5430
8 30 16.67 1.7996 42.6515
9 82 5491 1.4934 35.3925
10 33 57.65 0.5724 13.5663
11 2 38.14 0.0524 1.2428
12 0 41.25 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.10
71.92
66.39
64.17
63.68
51.71
47.39
39.32
15.07

1.38
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

17
22
28
20
29

30
21

Name

Muller, Danny D
Botha, Tinus
Eksteen, Paul

Ehlers, Johan J
Rossouw, Franco F
Scaott, Clinton C
Rautenbach, Ruben R
Du Bruyn Open, Dion D
Bakker, GerritJan G
Oosthuizen, Jan J
Voster, Ben B
Venster, Chris C
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Closed Champs 2010
Printed December 5, 2010 at 22:50

Stage 5 -- Wipe it

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 82 21.03 3.8992 90.0000 100.00
2 63 23.18 2.7179 62.7329 69.70
3 76 31.02 2.4500 56.5509 62.83
4 70 31.26 2.2393 51.6865 57.43
5 61 30.88 1.9754 45.5953 50.66
6 80 45.72 1.7498 40.3879 44.88
7 58 39.40 14721 33.9781 37.75
8 72 51.03 1.4109 32.5668 36.19
9 48 34.77 1.3805 31.8643 35.40
10 53 60.52 0.8757 20.2137 22.46
11 34 47.03 0.7229 16.6868 18.54
12 23 35.56 0.6468 14.9291 16.59
13 21 38.51 0.5453 12.5868 13.99
14 0 36.11 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

4
10
25
27

7
16
24
18
11
13
26
12
14
15

Name

Du Bruyn, Dion D
Smit, Philip P

Becker, Jannie J
Bresler, Charles C
Hylard, Bryn B

Fubhri, Berron B
Dickenson, Piet P
Botha, Marita M

Smit, Tertius T
Becker, Hanno H
Becker, Karolien K
Smit, Celeste C
Jongbloed, DuPlessis D
Montgommery, Clint C
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